mXDS3 and
mXDS3s dry
scroll vacuum
pumps
edwardsvacuum.com
1
FILLING THE
PERFORMANCE GAP

Dimensions
mXDS3 and mXDS3s (3601 0743 01)
Ordering information
Product description Order number
High Volts 230V
mXDS3 230V 1ph 50/60Hz A74401903
mXDS3s 230V 1ph 50/60Hz A74402903
High Volts 200V
mXDS3 200V 1 ph 50/60Hz A74401904
mXDS3s 200V 1ph 50/60Hz A74402904
Low Volts 115V
mXDS3 115V 1ph 50/60Hz A74401906
mXDS3s 115V 1ph 50/60Hz A74402906
Low Volts 100V
mXDS3 100V 1ph 50/60Hz A74401907
mXDS3s 100V 1ph 50/60Hz A74402907
Product description Order number
Inlet valve 100 - 120V A74402920
Inlet valve 200 - 240V A74402921
Delay relay A74402922
Gas ballast or exhaust push-in fitting 1/8 inch BSP A74402925
Gas ballast fine restrictor A74402926
Inlet push-in fitting 1/4 inch BSP A74402927
Inlet 1/4 inch BSP adaptor A74402928
mXDS base mounting plate A74402929
Bracket A74402930
Exhaust silencer / gas ballast filter 1/8 inch BSP A74402931
Vibration isolator kit A74402932
Adhesive rubber pads (pack of 4) A74402933
Inlet filter DN25 ISO KF A50597805
Lead assembly, 10 amax, C13, UK A50505000
Lead assembly, 10 amax, C13, europe A50506000
Lead assembly, 10 amax, C13, USA A50507000